STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Viikkokisa 31.7.2019
Printed elokuu 4, 2019 at 11:22

Stage 1 --1
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 59 18,72 3,1517
2 63 20,83 3,0245
3 59 23,12 2,5519
4 62 26,82 2,3117
5 53 23,52 2,2534
6 49 24,64 1,886
7 61 32,96 1,8507
8 58 32,88 1,7640
9 41 34,49 1,1888
10 30 26,01 1,1534

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
62,3761
52,6298
47,6760
46,4735
41,0131
38,1689
36,3801
24,5165
23,7875

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,96
80,97
73,35
71,50
63,10
58,72
55,97
37,72
36,60

COMPETITOR

H*
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Name

Sihvo, Juha S
Siitonen, Jukka E
Immonen, Matti
Riikonen, Juha
Merilainen, Pertti
Savinainen, Jarmo
Mauro, Kari J
Péppénen, Jouni
Karkkainen, Markus
Hamalainen, Raimo
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Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 64 18,69 3,4243 70,0000 100,00 1 Merildinen, Pertti
2 52 17,00 3,0588 62,5290 89,33 6 Siitonen, Jukka E
3 58 19,77 2,9337 59,9720 85,67 9 Hamalainen, Raimo
4 64 24,37 2,6262 53,6849 76,69 7 Riikonen, Juha
5 43 17,17 2,5044 51,1948 73,14 2 Sihvo, Juha S
6 67 27,81 2,4092 49,2494 70,36 8 Poppoénen, Jouni
7 60 25,55 2,3483 48,0051 68,58 5 Mauro, Kari J
8 52 23,54 2,2090 45,1569 64,51 10 Savinainen, Jarmo
9 33 20,34 1,6224 33,1658 47,38 3 Karkkainen, Markus
10 30 24,41 1,2290 25,1235 35,89 4 Immonen, Matt
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Stage 3 --3
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 83 14,80 5,6081
2 81 15,16 5,3430
3 81 15,22 5,3219
4 65 13,36 4,8653
5 75 15,58 4,8139
6 77 19,39 3,9711
7 81 22,10 3,6652
8 69 19,02 3,6278
9 83 23,40 3,5470
10 82 27,41 2,9916

STAGE
POINTS

85,0000
80,9820
80,6627
73,7411
72,9619
60,1888
55,5514
54,9846
53,7607
45,3427

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,27
94,90
86,75
85,84
70,81
65,35
64,69
63,25
53,34

COMPETITOR

H*
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Name

Hamalainen, Raimo
Siitonen, Jukka E
Merildinen, Pertti
Sihvo, Juha S
Savinainen, Jarmo
Karkkainen, Markus
Mauro, Kari J
Immonen, Matti
Riikonen, Juha
Poppobnen, Jouni

Page 1




